Name
Felix Green
Declan Ee
Callum Degenaar
Will Enkelaar

Rowan Sanderson

Monty Mace
Taj Parsons
William Rumley
Tom Giddings
Joshua Green
Fergus MclLean
Oliver Thomas
Joshua Brown
Louis Newstead
Seth Homfray
Charlie Groves
Campbell Archer
Luca Nunn
Lachlan Sheen
Trent Stephens
Jools Morgan
Rafael Siribeli
Thomas Garde
Tali Gee

Tobias Nixon
Cody Wighton
Toby Zochling
Hilton Voss

Ben Davie
Oskar Puclin
Jack Wilson

Ed Bignell
Mitchell Zielinski
Reuben Cousins
Jamie Fleming
William Romely
Alex Smart

Sam Lyons
Henry Madsen
Alex Stubbs
Oscar Atkinson
Joshua Clark
George Odgers
Archie Voss
Thomas Bonney
Hamish Nixon
Charlie Hugo
Max Shearer
Omer Atif

Class

boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys

wi

16
17

12
13

18

11

14
15

19

20

10

w2
18
17
15
12

13
16

11

20
19

N

W R B

w3
20
16

13

17

10

12
11

W5

20

19

13

12

15

16

10

17

18

14

11

we
19
18
18
20
15

17

16
12

13

14

11

w7
20

19

17

18

15

14

16

13

Total
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Lochlan Bylett
Josh Green

Zac Oates
Mason Roff
William Thorpe
Ivan Thurley
Hannah Green
Caitlin Terry
Liana Stubbs
Nina Foale
May Gell

Mali Greenlaw
Katie Clauson
Ella Hood
Emily Bleasel
Emily Mundy
Jessica Stephens
Fenella Vincent
Charlotte Wells
Bess Bignell
Laura Sypkes
Emily Walter

Elizabeth Zeckendorf

Annalisa Polacheck
Tara Powell
Georgia Leicester
Rose Kerr

Jemima Zeckendorf

Lucy Bignell
Sophie Crean
Grace Gregson
Gabby Bones
Grace Gao
Yee Hwee Lin
Clare Giblin
Caroline Shannon
Stella Moore
Kitty Atkinson
Audrey Allan
Georgina Witt
Karl Bleasel
Tony Mount
Jim Anderson
James Laver
Sally Salier
Melanie Webb
Esta Birdahic

Wendy Andrewartha

Karen Walter
Barbara Vaschina

boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
boys
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
men
men
men
men
women
women
women
women
women
women

18
17
19
20
13
11

16

15
14

12

10

18

19

17
16
19
18
10
11
13
20

14

12

10

15

19
20

20

17
18
19
20
10
11
15

12

16

13

14

19

20

18

20

19
17
20
18
16

11
10

15
12
13

14

20

19

20
18

18
12
20
15
16

19
11
10

14
17

13

20

19

19

20

10

17
20

18

15

20
16

20

20
19
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100
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Valerie Wayte
Lesley Clementson
Michele Richardson

women
women
women

20

19

19

20
19
19



